
 

 

 
 

 

 
Date – 04/11/2025                     Circular No.–SIS/2025-26/61 
  

 

CBSE DATESHEET CLASS 12th (2025-2026) 
Dear Parents, 

This is to inform you that CBSE has announced the Date sheet for class 12th students. 

You are requested to take a note of the same and prepare well in advance.  

Early preparation will help to overcome examination anxiety and improve their 

performance.   

FINAL BOARD DATESHEET 2025-26 

DAY AND DATE 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
CLASS 12 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Friday, February 20, 2026 042 PHYSICS 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 055 ACCOUNTANCY 
Friday, February 27, 2026 049 PAINTING 
Saturday, February 28, 2026 043 CHEMISTRY 
Monday, March 09, 2026 041 MATHEMATICS 
Monday, March 09, 2026 241 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 813 HEALTH CARE 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 301 ENGLISH CORE 
Monday, March 16, 2026 302 HINDI CORE 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 030 ECONOMICS 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 065 
INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES 

Friday, March 27, 2026 044 BIOLOGY 
Saturday, March 28, 2026 054 BUSINESS STUDIES 
Monday, April 06, 2026 811 BANKING 

 

 
  

 

Warm Regards 

Sun International School 
Jhansi 
 
 


